T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

HO8 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H1O !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H20 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H12 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H14 11! NO DATA !!!!

H22 0558 THOM NGUYEN 10.5 2000 D .95 NO TRV 10.0 2000 D 1.00 017800
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
Special Assembly 1.00D .00N 1.00C 100D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

L04 0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH 0.0 475 D *.** NO TRV 10.0 475 D .55 015120
KEVIN STOKELIN 1.3 363 N 3.25 NO TRV 9.5 363 N .44
LO6 0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH 0.0 505 D *.** NO TRV 10.0 505 D .58 015120
KEVIN STOKELIN 1.3 507 N 4.54 NO TRV 9.5 507 N .61
L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
L1o It NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 2108 Closed )
L12 6007 GLENN DAVIS 9.5 870 D 1.02 19 trv 10.0 870 D .97 015590
359022075 2093 702
L14 Ithd NO DATA !!!! ( 678090253 2019 416 Closed )
Lle I!l! NO DATA !!!!
L17 6035 MICHAEL LAMB 10.4 685 D 1.32 1 trv 10.0 685 D 1.37 018640
HOANG HO 10.3 369 N .72 1 trv 10.0 369 N .74
002121060 1984 932
L18 6023 MICHAEL LAMB 10.4 861 D .69 NO TRV 10.0 861 D .72 017440
772022030 1008 54
L20 It NO DATA !!!! ( 001091161 4000 1628 )
L22 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2586 ** Closed )
L24 Il NO DATA !!!! (025012100 1796 452 )
L2e Il NO DATA !!!! (024121060 2024 1841 Closed )
L30 It NO DATA !!!!
INCHAN NO DATA !!!!
L34 Il NO DATA !!!!
L36 6049 GLENN DAVIS 9.5 348 D .61 1 trv 10.0 348 D .58 021060
HOANG HO 10.3 657 N 1.06 1 trv 10.0 657 N 1.10

129012110 702 332

L3g il NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C 79D . 73N .77C 60.0D 39.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

c58 it NO DATA !!!! ( 637111150 2056 803 )
C60 0327 GORDON CURLEY 10.2 D -.-- 6 TRV 10.0 D -.-- 018040
GERARDO NEGRON 5.8 4200 N .84 5 trv 5.5 4200 N .89

711012271 1034 329

Cez2 11! NO DATA !!!! (598121130 2173 1280 )

Ced 11! NO DATA !!!! (786121280 391 551 *** Closed No Tag )

Cee 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 087022070 706 922 ** Closed No Tag )

ceg I!l! NO DATA !!!! ( 002100190 1891 1742 Closed No Tag )

c70 tirtl NO DATA !!!! (146111220 1979 1043 )

C72 0145 BIROL BOZACI 9.8 4350 D .40 7T trv 10.0 4350 D .39 019810
683081301 1390 999

cr74 it NO DATA !!!! ( 364091130 2731 2942 * Closed )

C76 0433 BIROL BOZACI 9.3 4600 D .44 9 trv 10.0 4600 D .41 018860

JAMES A SHENTON 7.3 4800 N .58 9 trv 7.0 4800 N .6l DEP 17 2.1 hr

742022141 1986 658

c30 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001081020 1439 1773 ** Closed No Tag )

c32 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 282050180 2022 2204 * Closed )

c34 11! NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE 27D . 73N .40C 30.0D 125N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0121 EDWIN PAYNE 11.7 3200 D .24 5 trv 11.5 3200 D .25 019260
383022140 2045 134

C42 0247 EDWIN PAYNE 11.7 6000 D .46 9 trv 11.5 6000 D .46 020940
379012310 2112 416

c44 111l NO DATA !!!! ( 087022070 706 922 ** Closed No Tag )

Cdie 1111 NO DATA !!!! (1248121200 2096 575 )

C48 0126 LEELAND FULLER 9.8 5500 D .50 9 trv 10.0 5500 D .49 018480
742022140 1985 76

c50 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 147111150 2005 1898 Closed )

c52 Il NO DATA !!!! (786121282 1938 335 )

C54 0016 LEELAND FULLER 9.8 5350 D .59 7 trv 10.0 5350 D .58 017810

GERARDO NEGRON 10.2 5670 N .60 8 trv 10.0 5670 N .61

636111080 1975 1377

C56 0381 GORDON CURLEY 10.2 4770 D .37 6 trv 10.0 4770 D .37 011790
GERARDO NEGRON 4.4 2930 N .52 4 trv 4.5 2930 N .51
792012240 2228 1123 Closed

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 43D .58N .46C 53.0D 145N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

co2 1l NO DATA !!!!

C04 0964 ERIC D STANEK 10.6 1500 D .30 5 trv 10.0 1500 D .31 014380
176022070 2008 455

co6 1l NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953253662 12988% )

cog 1!l NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953253662 12988% )

c10 1l NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953253662 12988% )

C12 0757 ERIC D STANEK 10.6 2900 D .46 8 trv 10.0 2900 D .48 020020
088022140 2025 0

cl14 111} NO DATA !!!! ( 001111220 1816 1329 Closed )

cl6 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 084012240 2081 447 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS

ACME NUT 40D .O0N 40C 20.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cig Il NO DATA !!!! (701031183 2009 268 )

cz0 Il NO DATA !!!! (700031189 2424 732 Closed )

czz2 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001110020 2027 1410 )

cz4 Il NO DATA !!!! (700031180 2424 281 )

C26 0837 RAYMOND E WOLF 8.3 2615 D .51 10 trv 8.5 2615 D .50 020770

002121280 1816 1591

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING 50D .00N .50C 85D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
***%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%x
BO2 0460 JAMIE FELMLEE 8.5 600 D .06

004012190 2030

Low EFF for Job 0460 rated 1285/hr for PRIM

BO4 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 377012100 2404
BO6 !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 009038011 1074
BO8 0045 JAMIE FELMLEE 8.5 1000 D .29
826012051 1998
B1O !!!! NO DATA !!!! (411111100 1039
B12 Il NO DATA !!!! (1364091130 2731
B14 111! NO DATA !!!! ( 761091131 2048
B16 0465 ROBERT DURRANT 8.8 10100 N .70
004121280 1925
B18 0496 ROBERT DURRANT 8.8 4200 N .52
790012100 1094
B20 !!!! NO DATA !!!! (410121010 4000
ASO 111} NO DATA !!!! ( 289080311 2604
AS2 111} NO DATA !!!! (1934111220 1024
AS4 1111 NO DATA !!!! ( 083110090 2162
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

MISC #1

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

4 trv 9.5 600 D .05
674

138 )

743 )

3 trv 10.0 1000 D .24
455
638 )

2942 * Closed )

1115 )

8 trv 10.5 10100 N .59
990

7 trv 10.5 4200 N .43
1172 * Closed No Tag

3647 Closed )
241 )
828 )

1559 )

HOURS

014030 low QUANTITY

015280

014720

020130

A5D 51N .34C 195D 210N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
***x* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****
A86 0056 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 9.8 6300 D .64
035012100 2879
A74 ML NO DATA !!!! (039121200 2022
A76 0447 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 9.8 8300 D .84
011121010 1960
Az4 L NO DATA !!!!
A25 0456 HERMAN LEWIS 4.2 3125 D .51
A6 LI NO DATA !!!!
AZ27 bl NO DATA !!!!
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

FITTING

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

8 trv 12.5 6300 D .50 014100
2281
414 )
7T trv 12.5 8300 D .66 013560
1346
6 trv 4.0 3125 D .54 018920
HOURS

58D .00N .58C 29.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0560 KOSTA TILA 9.9 4000 D .90 22 trv 10.0 4000 D .89 019970
121012310 1450 565

Al2 D11 NO DATA !!!! ( 002121130 1556 916 )

Al4 0634 KOSTA TILA 9.9 3584 D .91 6 trv 10.0 3584 D .90 020160

002121281 2246 2286 *

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .89D .00N .89C 200D O0.O0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-15-2022 4:00 am to 02-16-2022 5:00 am

* % % %

I26

127

140

I41

142

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

A88

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

P

P

0659

0503

P

0642

0587

0608

0689

0652

0686

0673

Lot

0673
0652

0673

0697

0588

NO DATA

RN
NO DATA

HERMAN LEWIS

HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER O.
9905 Ivory HANKERSI1O0.

GERSON JAMES

SAMIL CANTERO

HERMAN LEWIS
NO DATA

KOSTAQ MIZAKU
ANTHONY BEARD

JUAN BRAVO
TYREAN ANDREWS

ZACHARY FELMLEE

ANTHONY JOHNSON JR O.

GERSON JAMES

DONNELL LESANE

SAMIL CANTERO

ANTHONY JOHNSON JR

CHARLES SCRIBNER

NO DATA !!!!
DAMION HAMILTON
DAMION HAMILTON
KENARDO JAMES
KENARDO JAMES

DAMION HAMILTON
KENARDO JAMES
KENARDO JAMES

--- per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF

0.

1.
0.
0.

o O

o O

DO W

w o O

Chad Sommerfeldt

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

4 33 D .28
0 3015 D *.**
4 3003 N 1.03
2 243 D .92
0 D --
0 852 D *.*x*
.6 2301 D 1.00
.4 2250 N .90
.5 4668 D 1.28
9 3594 N 1.05
.0 1452 D *.**
8 320 D .80
9 366 D .36
.0 406 D * . **
.0 928 N * *x*
0 D -.--
0 D -.-—-
0 D -.-—-
.4 3360 D 51
.8 5016 N 73
6 D -.-—-
4 3400 D .71
.0 1124 N 1.06
1 8216 N .73
131012310 1341
.1 15620 D .71
.3 8612 N .62
.4 4738 N .63
281012271 771
EFFICIENCY

* % %k %

=

40

13

20
7

60

10

10
6

TRV
trv
trv

TRV
TRV
trv

trv
trv

trv
trv

trv

trv

trv
trv
trv

TRV
TRV

trv
trv

trv
trv
trv
39

trv
trv
trv
82

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

0.5 33
9.5 3015
10.0 3003
1.0 243
5.0 852
10.0 2301
10.0 2250
10.0 4668
9.5 3594
10.0 1452
1.0 320
8.5 772
9.5 928
2.5

9.0 3360
9.5 5016
4.0

6.0 3400
1.5 1124
8.0 8216
10.0 15620
6.0 8612
3.5 4738

HOURS

Z oo

Z Z 00 Z o

Z Z2 o

.24
.13
.07
.06

.74

.96
.94

.35
.09

.32
.64

.35
.38

.53
.75

.52
.68
.73

71
.65
.62

019050

017660

018120

020910

020060

019840

020330

019550

019680

019680
020330

019680

019560

020920

81D .80N .81C 87.0D 675N 0.0S
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